. Form-V
©(Office copy)

GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH
MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION
Plant Protection Wing (Plant Quarantine) 02 1 9 U 8 0
PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE

VAL
CRTIFICATE SHALL BE INV:
IHtSuCERTI OF ANY ALTERATION R R

Tao: Plant protection organisation of Date of Inspection:
Descr:pt:on of consignmenﬂﬂ'rm e ¢

Name and address of exporter:

aﬁmm m e prac! SALENA INTERNATIONAL 6, WALTER ROAD, SUTRAPUR, DHAKA-1100.
! - BANGLADESH—— — L ol
Declared name and address of consignee: :
(IS 2NoTR A ¢ fom BANGLA PORT, UNIT- §, 201, COVENTRY ROAD, SMALLHEATH, B-10,
: ORRUK -~ — B
Number and descnptmn of packages:
’ﬁtﬂ ’?t“ﬂ'l 9 ﬁ"ﬁ[“
e R R R NS = e e L e )
sttmgmshmg mark
e b Kl
Place of origin;
@vm?a ™ .
Declared means of conveyance:
C"lﬁ‘ﬁ ”133‘!!‘“' e - oot Ay BY AIR L
Declared point of entry
Cﬂﬁ‘mﬁ'fiﬁ ~ LONDON, UK Y bt Bt P FO y
Name of produce and quantlty declared
CUTTRS e T @ ot 2000(TWO THOUSAND)KGS, FRESH VEGETABLES. 8
Botanical name of plant:
Sferm e SEE LIST PRINTED ON REVERSE SIDE

This is to certify that the plants, plant products or other regulated articles described above have been
inspected according to appropnate procedure and are considered to be free from quarantine pests and
practically free from other mjunous pests and that they are considered to conferm with the current
Phytosanitary regulation of the importing country/aSuRI eE Fa1 TRrek @, SRy BRw, Bfgwers o0 1 W=y
s G AT RES & TCRY CIF 6 GRS G38 TITRFSTA FF FEF (R ¢ @ERE TS T
farafoe 22us W3 B WAl (70T FEAE Bfe wrg Awars Ry Rym crenas 2ms |

Dlsmfestatmn or/and Dlsxnfectmnfm m{m&ﬁﬂmﬂ# s
Date/®Tap,2 Treatment/‘jﬁ‘ﬁ RIEE (] NILL

Chetmczll (actrve mgredjent) mwﬁaw (‘Rﬁﬁm SNILL

Durationand *?mper“*“f?f'ﬁ?“”"“__“‘""‘?“ ' wmu_ - VALIDFOR SHIPMENT
it ol (WSS o wmih  WITHIN24HOURS =
Additional information/5fefa® 4339 3
Nl
Additional declaration/Sfsf% (s 3

Signature /
o &: ~W\- IE

b i = P
Nid.
Name of alsth'n LY pé%{]ﬂggge)

Jate of Issue : ‘fﬁgg%mmqma Station
Date wifigets St Svanjatat ey Ao

oy oI 18-Nov-15




SL

Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0219080

English Name
1 Bottle Gourd
2 Ash Gourd
3 Arum
4 Taro
5 Stolon of Colocasia
6 Pointed Gourd
7 Green Papaya
8 Pumpkin
9 Plantain
10 Cucumber
11 Cabbage
12 Banana Flower
13 Stem of Banana
14 Radish

Date:- 18-Nov-15

Botanical Name
Lagenaria sisceraria
Benincasa hispida
Colocasia spp
Colocasia esculenta
Colocasia spp
Trichosanthes dioica
Carica papaya
Cucurbita pepo
Musa paradisiaca
Cueumis sativus
Brassica oleracea
Musa sp
Musa sp
Raphanus sativus
Total

Quantity (Kgs)
300
200
100
300
100
100
200
200
100
100
100
50
50
100

2000

1€

(Md. Monzurul Hogue)

Ouarantine Pathalogist
Plant Quaranting Station

Hazrat Shahjz n

Dhaka, Bangladesh



