

GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH

MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION

Plant Protection Wing (Plant Quarantine) PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE

0219080

THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL BE INVESTIGATED INCASE OF ANY ALTERATION	No
INCASE OF PARTY	Place
To: Plant protection organisation of	Date of Inspection:
Descrip	UK 18-Nov-15 ption of consignment/চালানের বিবরণ ঃ
Name and address of exporter: রখানীকারকের নাম ও ঠিকানা	SALENA INTERNATIONAL 6, WALTER ROAD, SUTRAPUR, DHAKA-1100. BANGLADESH.
Declared name and address of consigne ঘোষিত প্রাপকের নাম ও ঠিকানা	BANGLA PORT, UNIT- 9, 201, COVENTRY ROAD, SMALLHEATH, B-10,
Number and description of packages: গাটের সংখ্যা ও বিবরণ	ORA, U.K 500 CARTONS
Distinguishing mark: সনাক্তকরণ চিহ্ন	KI
Place of origin: উৎপাদন স্থান	BANGLADESH
Declared means of conveyance: ঘোষিত পরিবহনের ধরণ -	BY AIR
Declared point of entry; ঘোষিত প্ৰবেশ স্থান	LONDON, U.K
Name of produce and quantity declared ঘোষিত পণ্যের নাম ও পরিমাণ	1: 2000(TWO THOUSAND)KGS, FRESH VEGETABLES.
Botanical name of plant: উত্তিদের বৈজ্ঞানিক নাম	SEE LIST PRINTED ON REVERSE SIDE
inspected according to appropriate pro practically free from other injurious p Phytosanitary regulation of the importing	plant products or other regulated articles described above have been ocedure and are considered to be free from quarantine pests and pests and that they are considered to conform with the current ng country/এতহারা প্রতায়ন করা যাইতেছে যে, উল্লিখিত উদ্ভিদ, উদ্ভিদজাত পণ্য বা অন্যান্য পোকা ও রোগবালাই এবং ব্যবহারিকভাবে অন্যান্য ক্তিকর পোকা ও রোগবালাই মুক্ত বালিয়া ন উদ্ভিদ যাহ্য সংক্রান্ত বিধি বিধান মোতাবেক হইয়াছে।
Disinfestation or/s	and Disinfection/পোকামুক অথবা/এবং জীবাণুমুক্তকরণ ঃ

Treatment/গৃহিত ব্যবস্থা ঃ NILL

Chemical (active ingredient) রাসায়নিক দ্রব্য (সন্তিয় উপাদান) ⁸ NILL

Duration and temperature ছিডিকাল ও তাপমাতাঃ

NILL

VALID FOR SHIPMENT WITHIN 24 HOURS

Additional information/অভিরিক্ত বিবরণ ঃ

NILL

Additional declaration/অভিরিক্ত খোষণা ঃ

Date of Issue: ইস্যার তারিখ:

Date/তারিশ/ঃ

Concentration/भाजा :

18-Nov-15

Signature

Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0219080

Date: - 18-Nov-15

SL	English Name	Botanical Name	Quantity (Kgs)
1	Bottle Gourd	Lagenaria sisceraria	300
2	Ash Gourd	Benincasa hispida	200
3	Arum	Colocasia spp	100
4	Taro	Colocasia esculenta	300
5	Stolon of Colocasia	Colocasia spp	100
6	Pointed Gourd	Trichosanthes dioica	100
7	Green Papaya	Carica papaya	200
8	Pumpkin	Cucurbita pepo	200
9	Plantain	Musa paradisiaca	100
10	Cucumber	Cueumis sativus	100
11	Cabbage	Brassica oleracea	100
12	Banana Flower	Musa sp	50
13	Stem of Banana	Musa sp	50
14	Radish	Raphanus sativus	100
		Total	2000

(Md. Monzurul Hoque)
Ouarantine Pathologist
Plant Quarantine Station
Hazrat Shahjalal Int'l Airport
Dhaka, Bangladesh